
  Billing Address:
COLLIN COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE 
2300 BLOOMDL RD STE 3100 
MCKINNEY, TX 75071 
US 
 
 

  Quote Date:06/18/2024
Expiration Date:09/16/2024
Quote Created By:
Blake Galloway
Regional Sales Manager
Blake.Galloway@
motorolasolutions.com
214-551-2709
End Customer:
COLLIN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 
 

 

   

Contract:  Texas DIR-TSO-4101
Payment Terms:30 NET
 

Summary:
Any sales transaction resulting from Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the applicable Motorola Standard Terms
and Conditions, notwithstanding terms and conditions on purchase orders or other Customer ordering documents.
Motorola Standard Terms and Conditions are found at www.motorolasolutions.com/product-terms.

  Line #
 

Item Number
 

APC
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Term
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

 

M500
             

 

  1
 

WGW00502
 

0854
 

M500 EXTENDED
WARRANTY
 

7
 

5 YEAR
 

$1,215.20
 

$8,506.40
 

 

  2
 

WGB-0708A
 

0851
 

M500 ICV SYSTEM W/RCAM
V300 WIFI DCK,SPS*
 

7
   

$6,315.00
 

$44,205.00
 

 

  3
 

WGW00122-303
 

0840
 

IN-CAR VIDEO SYSTEM
CONFIGURATION SERVICE
 

7
   

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

 

Vigilant
             

 

  4
 

DDN3420A
 

0669
 

BASIC REMOTE SUPPORT
FOR WG LPR LICENSE
 

1
   

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

  5
 

TT4131A
 

0693
 

M500 BASIC LPR ANNUAL
SERVICE FEE
 

7
   

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

Grand Total
  $52,711.40(USD)

 

 

 

  QUOTE-2686096Collin County SO M500 (7)
 

 

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists betweenMotorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
 

Page 1
 


