

Billing Address: COLLIN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 2300 BLOOMDL RD STE 3100 MCKINNEY, TX 75071 US QUOTE-2686096 Collin County SO M500 (7)

Quote Date:06/18/2024

Expiration Date:09/16/2024 Quote Created By: Blake Galloway Regional Sales Manager Blake.Galloway@ motorolasolutions.com 214-551-2709

End Customer: COLLIN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Contract: Texas DIR-TSO-4101 Payment Terms:30 NET

## Summary:

Any sales transaction resulting from Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the applicable Motorola Standard Terms and Conditions, notwithstanding terms and conditions on purchase orders or other Customer ordering documents. Motorola Standard Terms and Conditions are found at www.motorolasolutions.com/product-terms.

Line #	Item Number	APC	Description	Qty	Term	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
	M500						
1	WGW00502	0854	M500 EXTENDED WARRANTY	7	5 YEAR	\$1,215.20	\$8,506.40
2	WGB-0708A	0851	M500 ICV SYSTEM W/RCAM V300 WIFI DCK,SPS*	7		\$6,315.00	\$44,205.00
3	WGW00122-303	0840	IN-CAR VIDEO SYSTEM CONFIGURATION SERVICE	7		\$0.00	\$0.00
	Vigilant						
4	DDN3420A	0669	BASIC REMOTE SUPPORT FOR WG LPR LICENSE	1		\$0.00	\$0.00
5	TT4131A	0693	M500 BASIC LPR ANNUAL SERVICE FEE	7		\$0.00	\$0.00
Grand Total \$52,711.40(L							l0(USD)



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products. Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800